
1

Reposa Bin

13-03-2020 Rev. 0



  1
14

1 
 

  583  
  2

97
  

  400  

  252    460  

  300  

  445  

1

2

3

8mm

Item Name Qty. Remark

1 Reposa Bin 1 x 110L 1 -

2 Concrete foot with 4 M10-tube inserts 1 4 thread bushes M10x60

4 Socket head cap screw 4 DIN 912 - M10x30

213-03-2020 Rev. 0

Reposa 1 x 110L ©  Copyright VelopA B.V.



  1080    236    236  

  2
97

  
  1

14
0 

 

  400  

  460  

  39  

  300  

2

1

3
8mm

Item Name Qty. Remark

1 Reposa Bin 2 x 110L / 3 x 70L 1 -

2 Concrete foot with 4 M10-tube inserts 1 4 thread bushes M10x60

3 Socket head cap screw 4 DIN 912 - M10x30

313-03-2020 Rev. 0

Reposa 3 x 70L ©  Copyright VelopA B.V.



  1080    236    236  

  2
97

  
  1

14
0 

 

  400  

  460  

  300  

2

1

3

8mm

Item Name Qty. Remark

1 Reposa Bin 2 x 110L / 3 x 70L 1 -

2 Concrete foot with 4 M10-tube inserts 1 4 thread bushes M10x60

3 Socket head cap screw 4 DIN 912 - M10x30

413-03-2020 Rev. 0

Reposa 2 x 110L ©  Copyright VelopA B.V.


	Sheet1
	Drawing View51

	Sheet2
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View20
	Drawing View50

	Sheet3
	Drawing View22
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View24
	Drawing View25

	Sheet3(2)
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View27
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View29


